LED-61
1
0
˝
 H
IG
H
 O

Insulation must be kept 3˝ away from fixture. Listed for damp locations.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: A10VBLED1-4027K-B1011-SCL-EM
Voltage
1
2
Kelvin
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
Housing
A10VBLED
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner
which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function. s See Options pages for other options and finishes.
B101(X)	 Alzak or Painted Splay
	 add lens suffix see below
LENSED - LED - ROUND
LED	 10˝ Aperture
Finish
SCL
SGC
ECL
WHT
BLK
Options
AT
DMX
EM
HCR
PF
ZDM
Lens
1
1P
1FR
4
4P
2D
4D
6D
8D
Reflector
B101(X)
Wattage
LED
See Chart
Below
Voltage
1 - 120 Volts
2 - 277 Volts
3 - 347 Volt -
Please Consult Factory
Lens
1	 Clear Glass
1P	 Clear Polycarbonate
1FR	 Frosted
4	 Prismatic Glass
4P	 Prismatic Acrylic
Special Options
2D - Optical Diffuser-20°
4D - Optical Diffuser-40°
6D - Optical Diffuser-60°
8D - Optical Diffuser-80°
Options
AT - Airtight
DMX - DMX Dimming
Driver with RDM
  *Contact Factory for DMX
    availability above 1000 lumens.
EM - Emergency Battery
HCR - High Color
Rendering - 90 CRI Min.